
Arizona USAA/FITA 
JUDGES LIST

Last Name First Name Region Level Year Address City State Zipcode Telephone Email

1 Tone Diane W nj 157 N. Honeysuckle Ln. Gilbert AZ 85234 480-926-8149 golfermomdt@hotmail.com 

2 Pian Robert W fjc 2002 10412 North 82nd St. Scottsdale AZ 85258 602-228-0465 azjoad@cox.net 

3 Blake Tina R. W jc 2006 7500 E. Circle Wagons Way Prescott Valley AZ 86314 928-775-0301 asublake@cableone.net

4 Brunelle Heather W jc 2006 12510 W. Columbine Dr. El Mirage AZ 85335 602-446-0407 azvalkyrie72@yahoo.com

5 Granville Kari Jill W jc 2006 1827-D East Kirkland Ln. Tempe AZ 85281 420-226-4152 sundevilarchery@yahoo.com 

6 Votruba Edward J. W jc 2006 526 N. Valencia Pl. Chandler AZ 85226 480-821-6722 Mysticvot@aol.com 

7 Braunstein Michael W jc 2007 5434 West T. Ryan Ln Laveen AZ 85339 602-237-4898 engtee@qwest.net 

8 Cullumber Michael W jc 2007 903 E. Folley St. Chandler AZ 85225 480-459-9790 mcullumber@cox.net 

9 Noblet Barbara W jc 2007 907 S. Hobson St. Mesa AZ 85204 480-644-0408 barbara_noblet@msn.com 

10 Yamaguchi Gary W jc 2007 2517 E. Rocky Slope Dr. Phoenix AZ 85048 480-759-8604 gyflyfish@cox.net 

11 Doria, Jr. Richard W jc 2008 2861 W. Gail Dr. Chandler AZ 85224 480-786-8171 rpdjr45@aol.com

12 Gray Fray W jc 2008 Chinle AZ 928-349-5606 berrettag002000@hotmail.com

13 Raum Denise W jc 2008 40734 N. Columbia Trail Anthem AZ 85086 623-734-0326 draum@azgfd.gov 

14 Raum Michael W jc 2008 40734 N. Columbia Trail Anthem AZ 85086 623-551-0589 mraum@azgfd.gov 

15 Yturralde Steve W jc 2008 9294 E. Windrose Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-391-7754 syturralde1@cox.net 

16 Goldtooth Anthony W jca 2010 PO 3661 Shiprock NM 87420 505-215-9657 x10goldtooth@yahoo.com

17 Lopez Angi W jca 2010 15801 S. 48th St Phoenix AZ 85048 480-772-0962 just1mom@q.com

18 Lowney Boni W jca 2010 1064 W. Fogal Way Tempe AZ 85282 480-220-4031 b.lowney@cox.net 

19 Richard Michaela W jca 2010 8150 E. Quill St Mesa AZ 85207 480-495-6860 mesatargeteers@msn.com 

20 Simpson Paula W jca 2010 5136 E. Evergreen St #1118 Mesa AZ 85205 480-830-6197 lilredbow@hotmail.com

21 Van Patter Lynn W jca 2010 4110 W. Lane Phoenix AZ 85051 623-930-6057 gdraiser@cox.net

fj FITA Judge
fjc FITA Judge Candiate
nj National Judge
rj Regional Judge
jc Judge Candidate
jca Judge Candidate applicant
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